Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Setting the Benchmark
New Brunswick™ freezers set the standard for
superior quality, performance and energy efficiency
Raising the bar
For over 50 years, Eppendorf lab products have set new
standards providing you with innovative and reliable solutions
for your lab. For more than 30 years, our New Brunswick

CO2 back-ups, LN2 back-ups, and chart recorders can be factory installed free of charge when ordered at time of purchase.
CO2 and LN2 are not interchangeable systems. Gas tank is not included with back-up systems.
Ordering information
Description Catalog No.
Back-up systems
Innova CO2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0002
Premium/HEF CO2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9043-0006
Innova LN2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0002
Premium/HEF LN2 back-up, 120 – 220 V, 60 Hz U9044-0006
Chart recorder P0625-2100
Voltage stabilizers
Internal slide-in voltage stabilizer for 60 Hz
Innova U360